
Notification No. 4387 - G.S.        

 
 

CALENDAR FOR HOLDING OF CIRCUIT BENCH AT 
ANDAMAN & NICOBER ISLANDS AT PORT BLAIR 

DURING THE YEAR 2020 
 
 

 
1. The 6th January, 2020 (Monday) to the 20th January, 2020 (Monday) 
 
2. The 27th January, 2020 (Monday) to the 10th February, 2020 (Monday) 
 
3. The 17th February, 2020 (Monday) to the 2nd March, 2020 (Monday) 
 
4. The 16th March, 2020 (Monday) to the 30th March, 2020 (Monday) 
 
5. The 6th April, 2020 (Monday) to the 20th April, 2020 (Monday) 
 
6. The 8th June, 2020 (Monday) to the 22nd June, 2020 (Monday) 
 
7. The 6th July, 2020 (Monday) to the 20th July, 2020 (Monday) 
 
8. The 3rd August, 2020 (Monday) to the 17th August, 2020 (Monday) 
 
9. The 24th August, 2020 (Monday) to the 7th September, 2020 (Monday) 
 
10. The   14th September, 2020 (Monday) to the 28th September, 2020 

(Monday) 
 
11. The 5th October, 2020 (Monday) to the 19th October, 2020 (Monday) 
 
12. The 7th December, 2020 (Monday) to the 21st December, 2020 

(Monday) 
 
 

        By Order 
Sd/- 

Registrar General 
High Court Administrative  

               Department                 
 
Dated, the 24th September, 2019. 

                    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 


